
All over
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Gruber Patric SSV Nibelungen 9 0 3 314,93
2 Ramharter Günther CWF Haag 4 1 3 367,34
3 Steiner Horst CWF Haag 1 1 2 368,37
4 Grabner Robert SSV Nibelungen 7 2 1 380,33
5 Mahal Andreas SLG Ergolsbach 6 3 2 410,75
6 Siebenhandl Mario SSV Nibelungen 8 0 1 424,22
7 Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 3 0 2 425,7
8 Herbeck Josef SSV Nibelungen 2 2 4 431,84
9 Reiter Anton FSF 1864 10 1 2 435,87

10 Kugelgruber Franz CWF Haag 5 0 3 443,28
11 Gasteiner Gerhard LH Graz 6 0 4 444,31
12 Schulbeck Alois BDMP Traunstein 10 1 1 446,78
13 Reiter Anton Jun. - 9 2 1 456,83
14 Riegler Jürgen LH Graz 4 0 0 464,45
15 Wiesbauer Dietmar SSV Nibelungen 13 0 0 504,30
16 Gastinger Gerhard KSV 10 1 2 504,95
17 Leitner Hermann CWF Haag 16 0 4 531,9
18 Bauer Eduard SSV Nibelungen 7 1 0 538,27
19 Huemer Rudolf CWF Haag 8 0 0 540,91
20 Retzer Werner SSV Nibelungen 17 2 1 541,22
21 Soucek Franz SSV Nibelungen 7 0 1 541,27
22 Brandl Peter SSV Nibelungen 11 1 0 552,69
23 Haselmeier Rudolf SSV Nibelungen 16 0 3 557,21
24 Prader Florian CWF Haag 8 0 3 574,99
25 Schweighart Otto PCS 7 0 0 577,99
26 Seifert Rudolf BDMP Traunstein 10 1 0 607,46
27 Murauer Alfred CWF Haag 17 0 1 615,91
28 Sieber Georg CWF Haag 15 1 0 630,71
29 Schleifer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 9 4 0 655,59
30 Humenberger Herbert - 14 1 0 655,59
31 Ramharter Doris FSV 1864 14 0 0 657,95
32 Lack Peter FSV 1864 13 0 3 667,63
33 Schönbauer Gerhard CWF Haag 25 1 6 730,65
34 Damjanowitsch Stefan BDMP Traunstein 11 3 1 745,54
35 Andics Erik SJV 19 1 2 774,23
36 Spielmannsberger Rudolf 9 1 3 809,46
37 Schachner Kurt HSV Styer 24 0 2 834,24
38 Mahal Uschi SLG Ergolsbach 28 0 1 856,61
39 Humenberger Helmut CWF Haag 22 3 0 880,91
40 Dorner Astrid LH Graz 68 0 1 891,25
41 Brunsteiner Christian FSV 1864 35 0 3 954,05
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Little Traditional
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Ramharter Günther CWF Haag 4 1 3 367,34
2 Steiner Horst CWF Haag 1 1 2 368,37
3 Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 3 0 2 425,7
4 Herbeck Josef SSV Nibelungen 2 2 4 431,84
5 Reiter Anton Jun. - 9 2 1 456,83
6 Soucek Franz SSV Nibelungen 7 0 1 541,27
7 Brandl Peter SSV Nibelungen 11 1 0 552,69
8 Schleifer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 9 4 0 655,59
9 Humenberger Herbert - 14 1 0 655,59

10 Schachner Kurt HSV Styer 24 0 2 834,24
11 Humenberger Helmut CWF Haag 22 3 0 880,91
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Traditional 49er
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Kugelgruber Franz CWF Haag 5 0 3 443,28
2 Schulbeck Alois BDMP Traunstein 10 1 1 446,78
3 Gastinger Gerhard KSV 10 1 2 504,95
4 Haselmeier Rudolf SSV Nibelungen 16 0 3 557,21
5 Schweighart Otto PCS 7 0 0 577,99
6 Murauer Alfred CWF Haag 17 0 1 615,91
7 Damjanowitsch Stefan BDMP Traunstein 11 3 1 745,54
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Traditional Seniors
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Wiesbauer Dietmar SSV Nibelungen 13 0 0 504,30
2 Bauer Eduard SSV Nibelungen 7 1 0 538,27
3 Huemer Rudolf CWF Haag 8 0 0 540,91
4 Retzer Werner SSV Nibelungen 17 2 1 541,22
5 Sieber Georg CWF Haag 15 1 0 630,71
6 Lack Peter FSV 1864 13 0 3 667,63
7 Andics Erik SJV 19 1 2 774,23
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Traditional Ladys
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Ramharter Doris FSV 1864 14 0 0 657,95
2 Mahal Uschi SLG Ergolsbach 28 0 1 856,61
3 Dorner Astrid LH Graz 68 0 1 891,25
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Traditional Cowboy
Rang Name Verein M A Bonus Gesamt

1 Gruber Patric SSV Nibelungen 9 0 3 314,93
2 Grabner Robert SSV Nibelungen 7 2 1 380,33
3 Mahal Andreas SLG Ergolsbach 6 3 2 410,75
4 Siebenhandl Mario SSV Nibelungen 8 0 1 424,22
5 Reiter Anton FSF 1864 10 1 2 435,87
6 Gasteiner Gerhard LH Graz 6 0 4 444,31
7 Riegler Jürgen LH Graz 4 0 0 464,45
8 Leitner Hermann CWF Haag 16 0 4 531,9
9 Prader Florian CWF Haag 8 0 3 574,99

10 Seifert Rudolf BDMP Traunstein 10 1 0 607,46
11 Schönbauer Gerhard CWF Haag 25 1 6 730,65
12 Spielmannsberger Rudolf 9 1 3 809,46
13 Brunsteiner Christian FSV 1864 35 0 3 954,05
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